
Children of Hope 
Mission Trip – November 2019

Tentative Schedule 
  
Thursday, November 7, 2019 Denver-London 

 
Friday, November 8, 2019: London - Nairobi:

Overnight – Countryhouse Inn

Saturday, November 9, 2019: Fly to Kitale
Morning – early morning snack, breakfast in Kitale upon arrival

  Afternoon –Home visit, meet the kids
Dinner – TBD
Overnight-Cranes Suite

Sunday, November 10, 2019:
Breakfast – Cranes Suites
Morning – Lilian & Amos Wedding
Lunch – at Wedding
Afternoon – Lilian & Reception
Dinner – TBD
Overnight – Cranes Suites

Monday, November 11, 2019: Kitale:
Breakfast – Cranes Suites
Morning – Time with kids
Lunch-Kitalale Home
Afternoon –Activities, TBD
Dinner –Kitalale Home
Overnight – Cranes Suites

 
Tuesday, November 12, 2019: Kitale:

Breakfast –Cranes Suites
Morning- Kitalale Home, craft/activities
Lunch – Kitalale Home 
Afternoon – Crafts/activities
Dinner – in Kitale, Elgon View or TBD 
Overnight – Cranes Suites

Wednesday, November 13, 2019: Kitale to Nairobi:
Breakfast-Cranes Suite
Lunch-Galleria Mall
Afternoon –Shopping
Dinner – Kikuyu Home
Overnight – Countryhouse Inn

Thursday, November 14, 2019: Nairobi:
Breakfast – Countryhouse Inn
Morning – Kikuyu home
Lunch – Kikuyu Home
Afternoon-Kids Activities
Dinner – Kikuyu



Overnight – Countryhouse Inn  
 

Friday, November 15, 2019: Nairobi:
Breakfast – Kikuyu Home
Morining –Possible game park/shopping
Lunch – Out
Afternoon – Activities, TBD
Dinner –Out-TBD
Overnight – Countryhouse Inn

 
Saturday, November 16, 2019: Nairobi to London:

Breakfast – Kikuyu Home
Lunch – Kikuyu Home
Afternoon –Rest/pack/spend time with children
Dinner – Out-TBD
*Leave for airport from dinner

 

Sunday, November 17, 2018: London to Denver:

 

** Please remember, “This is Africa” All of the above is subject to change **


